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MT-LNF-1464
RICE RIDGE FIRE
Progression Map

14,834 Acres (IR Flight 8/16/18 @ 2256) ¯
July 27 - August 19, 2017

Progression Date Daily Growth (Acres) Total (Acres)
7/27/2017 60 60
7/30/2017 11 71
7/31/2017 3,219 3,289
8/1/2017 699 3,988
8/2/2017 2,870 6,858
8/3/2017 88 6,946
8/4/2017 111 7,057
8/5/2017 683 7,740
8/6/2017 248 7,988
8/7/2017 221 8,209
8/8/2017 214 8,423
8/9/2017 863 9,286

8/10/2017 908 10,194
8/12/2017 857 11,051
8/13/2017 226 11,277

78/15/2018 477 11,754
8/16/2017 337 12,091
8/17/2017 249 12,340
8/19/2017 2,494 14,834


